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CLASIFICACION DANZAS OBLIGATORIAS SOLO DANCE

Competicio:

Categoria CADETE

Modalidad Solo Danza Masculino
Clasificacion  Participantes
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ADRIAN AGUILAR SANCHEZ
MANUEL DELGADO ALONSO
YAGO E.GONZALEZ SERRA
BRAIS CANO FARINA
DANIEL MARTINEZ CHULANI
OT FONT FERNANDEZ
DAVID PEREZ DIAZ
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VI CAMP. DE ESPANA DE SOLO DANZA 2019

Club

EL TEJAR

CDP RENEDO DE ESGUEVA
URBANITZACIONS CD

CP ALQUIMIA

CLUB ADAYA

CPA VILANOVA

CP ALIART

wiwwlesiclsiates.com

| 93 427 44 36

Fecha 25/04/2019

Club GANDIA HC

Federacion

Andaluza
C. Leonesa
Illes Balears
Gallega
Andaluza
Catalana

Canaria

Puntuacion

058,300
051,900
046,200
045,400
042,000
041,600
038,000
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